TROFEO MIGLIOR ORIENTISTA 2009

Posizione

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Punteggio

117,88
110,48
103,90
102,28
97,77
95,00
94,59
92,51
90,28
81,39
77,84
76,80
76,52
73,28
70,66
70,29
68,60
66,31
64,82
61,91
61,88
61,39
57,60
55,87
55,00
54,94
54,65

Atleta

SCALET Carlotta
RIGONI Carlo
ZAGONEL Viola
ZAGONEL Giacomo
SCALET Tommaso
DEPAOLI Lorenzo
SIMION Giancarlo
ZANETEL Claudia
DEBERTOLIS Mattia
DOFF SOTTA Maria Claudia
GRABAR Cristina
NEGRELLO Manuel
BERTOLDI Claudia
SCALET Nicole
TAUFER Arianna
ORLER Jessica
TAUFER Francesca
ORLER Patrizio
SCALET Riccardo
ORLER Eleonora
ORLER Andrea
GAIO Aaron
LUCIAN Elisa
ORLER Daniele
LORENZET Tazia
GOBBER Rupert
ONGARO Marco

Gare fatte

12
13
13
14
14
15
9

10
14
14
11
7

10
6

14
15
15
13
15
10
13
10
14
11
15
13
14



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

54,53
53,39
51,84
50,70
47,71
43,99
40,39
35,02
34,41
32,30
28,90
25,32
25,03
21,51
18,40
17,48
16,65
15,34
13,83
13,46
13,20
13,03
12,50

ORLER Lino
FRISON Emanuele
IAGHER Elena
ORLER Nicolo

MARCANTONI Antonella

MALACARNE Jonni
GIOVANELLI Nicola
PRADEL Meryl
PRADEL Roberto
DALLA SEGA Vanna
CORONA Pierpaolo
SIMION Marina
ORLER Franco
BERNARDIN Alex
DEBERTOLIS Camilla
ORLER Alessandro
ZAGONEL Luciano
DEPAOLI Alessandro
BRUNET Eleonora
BETTEGA Simone
COSTELLA Marco
BETTEGA Francesca
GOBBER Mirko

12
14

10
14



